



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 1 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
1000000	0.00	35.54	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		35.54	MILE	350.00	\$12,438	\$12,438
	0.00	35.54	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		35.54	MILE	335.00	\$11,905	\$11,905
	0.00	35.54	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		35.54	MILE	335.00	\$11,905	\$11,905
	0.00	35.54	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		35.54	MILE	20.00	\$711	\$711
	10.00	10.10	S020204		Structures-Construction-Remove and dispose-Special project Clean deck and replace curbing on bridge.	FS - CONT		25,000	EACH	1.00	\$25,000	\$25,000
	26.37		S020201	FP-211	Structures-Construction-Remove and dispose-Cattleguard Removal cleared through Range Technician (Brad Lathrop) at NFJD Ranger District	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1500.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
Route Subtotal												\$63,460
1003000	0.00	1.49	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out Logout required for project access.	FS - FA		1.49	MILE	30.00	\$45	\$45
	0.00	1.49	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		1.49	MILE	335.00	\$499	\$499
	Route Subtotal											
1035000	0.00	5.79	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	5.79	MILE	250.00	\$1,446	\$1,446
	0.00	5.79	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out Logout required for project access.	FS - FA		5.79	MILE	30.00	\$174	\$174
	4.43		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	4.58		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	4.67		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	4.72		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	4.98		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.20		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.20		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.60		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.60		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.61		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.61		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	Route Subtotal											
1038000	0.00	6.20	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Reconditioning to facilitate haul for project	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	6.20	MILE	250.00	\$1,549	\$1,549



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 2 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	0.00	6.20	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out Logout required for project access.	FS - FA		6.20	MILE	30.00	\$186	\$186
	0.16		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	0.16		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	0.33		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	0.33		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	0.46		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	0.61		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	0.74		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	1.42		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	1.42		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	1.48		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	1.56		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	1.56		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	1.70		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	1.86		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	1.86		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	1.91		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	2.34		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	2.34		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	2.44		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	2.44		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	2.55		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	2.55		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	2.86		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	2.86		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	3.50		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	3.60		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	3.60		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 3 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	3.78		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	3.78		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	4.26		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	4.39		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	4.53		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	4.53		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	4.97		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	4.97		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.05		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.05		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.24		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.24		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.30		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.30		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.37		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.37		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.56		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.73		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.73		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.78		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.78		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.85		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.85		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.95		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.95		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	6.07		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	6.07		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
Route Subtotal											\$72,995	
2039000	0.00	2.37	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		2.37	MILE	20.00	\$47	\$47



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 4 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$47	
2039030	0.00	0.44	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.44	MILE	20.00	\$9	\$9
Route Subtotal											\$9	
2100000	3.82	18.19	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		14.37	MILE	335.00	\$4,814	\$4,814
	3.82	18.19	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		14.37	MILE	315.00	\$4,527	\$4,527
	3.82	18.19	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		14.37	MILE	20.00	\$287	\$287
	18.19	20.07	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		1.88	MILE	335.00	\$630	\$630
	18.19	20.07	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		1.88	MILE	335.00	\$630	\$630
	18.19	20.07	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - CONT		1.88	MILE	20.00	\$38	\$38
	30.93	44.84	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		13.91	MILE	335.00	\$4,660	\$4,660
	30.93	44.84	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		13.91	MILE	20.00	\$278	\$278
	30.93	44.84	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		13.91	MILE	335.00	\$4,660	\$4,660
Route Subtotal											\$20,523	
2128000	3.00	10.64	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		7.64	MILE	20.00	\$153	\$153
	3.00	10.64	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		7.64	MILE	315.00	\$2,407	\$2,407
Route Subtotal											\$2,559	
2300000	0.00	4.90	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		4.90	MILE	20.00	\$98	\$98
	0.00	4.90	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		4.90	MILE	315.00	\$1,544	\$1,544
	0.00	4.90	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		4.90	MILE	315.00	\$1,544	\$1,544
Route Subtotal											\$3,185	
2500000	0.00	15.64	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		15.64	MILE	315.00	\$4,927	\$4,927
	0.00	15.64	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		15.64	MILE	20.00	\$313	\$313
	0.00	15.64	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		15.64	MILE	315.00	\$4,927	\$4,927
Route Subtotal											\$10,167	
3100000	0.00	12.11	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		12.11	MILE	350.00	\$4,237	\$4,237
	0.00	12.11	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		12.11	MILE	335.00	\$4,056	\$4,056
	0.00	12.11	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		12.11	MILE	335.00	\$4,056	\$4,056
	0.00	29.00	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		29.00	MILE	20.00	\$580	\$580



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 5 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	12.11	26.32	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		14.21	MILE	315.00	\$4,476	\$4,476
	12.11	26.32	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		14.21	MILE	350.00	\$4,973	\$4,973
	12.11	26.32	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		14.21	MILE	315.00	\$4,476	\$4,476
	26.32	29.00	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		2.68	MILE	335.00	\$899	\$899
	26.32	29.00	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		2.68	MILE	335.00	\$899	\$899
	26.32	38.83	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		12.51	MILE	350.00	\$4,379	\$4,379
	29.00	38.83	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		9.83	MILE	20.00	\$197	\$197
Route Subtotal											\$33,228	
3200000	0.00	4.43	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		4.43	MILE	315.00	\$1,395	\$1,395
	0.00	4.43	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		4.43	MILE	20.00	\$89	\$89
	0.00		S020104		Structures-Construction-Install new-Special project Cattleguard/stream crossing	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	1.00	\$24,238	\$24,238
Route Subtotal											\$25,722	
3200030	0.00	0.10	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		0.10	MILE	315.00	\$32	\$32
	0.00	0.10	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.10	MILE	20.00	\$2	\$2
Route Subtotal											\$34	
3200045	0.00	0.24	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.24	MILE	30.00	\$7	\$7
	0.00	0.24	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		0.24	MILE	250.00	\$61	\$61
Route Subtotal											\$68	
3700020	0.00	0.91	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.91	MILE	20.00	\$18	\$18
Route Subtotal											\$18	
3700021	0.00	0.11	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.11	MILE	20.00	\$2	\$2
Route Subtotal											\$2	
3700022	0.00	0.16	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.16	MILE	20.00	\$3	\$3
Route Subtotal											\$3	
3719000	0.00	4.65	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		4.65	MILE	20.00	\$93	\$93
	0.00	4.65	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		4.65	MILE	315.00	\$1,465	\$1,465
Route Subtotal											\$1,558	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 6 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
3719040	0.00	0.61	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		0.61	MILE	315.00	\$192	\$192
	0.00	0.61	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.61	MILE	20.00	\$12	\$12
Route Subtotal												\$204
3734000	0.00	1.20	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		1.20	MILE	250.00	\$300	\$300
	0.00	1.20	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		1.20	MILE	30.00	\$36	\$36
Route Subtotal												\$336
3738000	0.00	10.55	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		10.55	MILE	20.00	\$211	\$211
	0.00	10.55	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		10.55	MILE	335.00	\$3,533	\$3,533
	0.00	10.55	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		10.55	MILE	315.00	\$3,322	\$3,322
Route Subtotal												\$7,066
4000000	0.00	15.67	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		15.67	MILE	20.00	\$313	\$313
	0.00	15.67	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		15.67	MILE	335.00	\$5,249	\$5,249
	0.00	15.67	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		15.67	MILE	350.00	\$5,484	\$5,484
	0.00	15.67	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		15.67	MILE	335.00	\$5,249	\$5,249
	10.75	11.81	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		200.00	CU YD	23.00	\$4,600	\$4,600
	15.67	24.22	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		8.55	MILE	200.00	\$1,710	\$1,710
Route Subtotal												\$22,605
4018000	0.00	0.92	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.92	MILE	30.00	\$27	\$27
	0.00		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	750.00	\$750	\$750
Route Subtotal												\$777
4100000	0.00	12.39	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		12.39	MILE	315.00	\$3,902	\$3,902
	0.00	12.39	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		12.39	MILE	20.00	\$248	\$248
	8.94		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	750.00	\$750	\$750
	10.00		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	750.00	\$750	\$750
	10.05		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	750.00	\$750	\$750
	11.39		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	750.00	\$750	\$750
Route Subtotal												\$7,150



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 7 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
4200000	0.09	7.88	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		7.78	MILE	315.00	\$2,452	\$2,452
	0.09	7.88	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		7.78	MILE	20.00	\$156	\$156
Route Subtotal												\$2,607
4300000	0.00	7.05	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		7.05	MILE	315.00	\$2,220	\$2,220
	0.00	7.05	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		7.05	MILE	20.00	\$141	\$141
	7.05		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	750.00	\$750	\$750
Route Subtotal												\$3,111
4304000	0.00	7.01	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		7.01	MILE	315.00	\$2,209	\$2,209
	0.00	7.01	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		7.01	MILE	20.00	\$140	\$140
Route Subtotal												\$2,349
4400000	0.00	3.05	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		3.05	MILE	20.00	\$61	\$61
	0.00	3.05	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		3.05	MILE	315.00	\$960	\$960
	0.80		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	750.00	\$750	\$750
	3.05	10.10	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		7.06	MILE	20.00	\$141	\$141
	10.10		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	750.00	\$750	\$750
Route Subtotal												\$2,662
4600000	0.00	20.78	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		20.78	MILE	315.00	\$6,547	\$6,547
	0.00	20.78	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		20.78	MILE	20.00	\$416	\$416
Route Subtotal												\$6,962
4700000	20.41	28.14	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		7.73	MILE	350.00	\$2,705	\$2,705
	20.41	28.14	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		7.73	MILE	20.00	\$155	\$155
	22.09	31.89	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		100.00	CU YD	23.00	\$2,300	\$2,300
	28.14	31.89	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		3.75	MILE	335.00	\$1,255	\$1,255
	28.14	31.89	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		3.75	MILE	335.00	\$1,255	\$1,255
	28.14	31.89	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		3.75	MILE	350.00	\$1,311	\$1,311
	28.14	31.89	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		3.75	MILE	20.00	\$75	\$75
Route Subtotal												\$9,055
4700160	0.00	0.49	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.49	MILE	20.00	\$10	\$10



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 8 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$10	
4700165	0.00	0.09	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.09	MILE	20.00	\$2	\$2
Route Subtotal											\$2	
4713000	0.00	2.36	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		2.36	MILE	315.00	\$742	\$742
	0.00	2.36	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		2.36	MILE	350.00	\$824	\$824
	0.00	2.36	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		2.36	MILE	20.00	\$47	\$47
Route Subtotal											\$1,613	
5200000	5.28	38.86	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		33.58	MILE	20.00	\$672	\$672
	13.70	26.82	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		13.12	MILE	335.00	\$4,395	\$4,395
	13.70	26.82	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		500.00	CU YD	23.00	\$11,500	\$11,500
	19.00	19.10	S020204		Structures-Construction-Remove and dispose-Special project Slump Repair	FS - CONT		25,000	EACH	1.00	\$25,000	\$25,000
Route Subtotal											\$41,567	
5226000	18.18	19.11	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		0.94	MILE	250.00	\$234	\$234
	18.18	19.11	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.94	MILE	30.00	\$28	\$28
	18.18	19.94	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		1.77	MILE	335.00	\$592	\$592
	19.11	19.94	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		0.83	MILE	315.00	\$262	\$262
	19.11	19.94	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.83	MILE	20.00	\$17	\$17
Route Subtotal											\$1,132	
5300000	22.59	44.64	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		22.05	MILE	20.00	\$441	\$441
	24.46	24.80	R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction Realignment of curve to improve safety	FS - CONT		1.00	LS	290000.00	\$290,000	\$290,000
Route Subtotal											\$290,441	
5308000	0.00	2.04	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		2.04	MILE	30.00	\$61	\$61
	0.00	2.04	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		2.04	MILE	335.00	\$685	\$685
	0.00	2.04	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		2.04	MILE	250.00	\$511	\$511



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 9 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
Route Subtotal											\$1,258	
5308020	0.00	2.00	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used for stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		2.00	MILE	250.00	\$500	\$500
	0.00	2.00	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		2.00	MILE	335.00	\$670	\$670
	0.00	2.00	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		2.00	MILE	30.00	\$60	\$60
Route Subtotal											\$1,230	
5309000	0.00	1.90	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		1.90	MILE	30.00	\$57	\$57
	0.00	1.90	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		1.90	MILE	335.00	\$636	\$636
	0.00	1.90	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		1.90	MILE	250.00	\$475	\$475
Route Subtotal											\$1,168	
5311000	0.00	1.80	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		1.80	MILE	30.00	\$54	\$54
	0.00	1.80	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		1.80	MILE	335.00	\$603	\$603
	0.00	1.80	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		1.80	MILE	250.00	\$450	\$450
Route Subtotal											\$1,107	
5312000	0.00	6.69	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		6.69	MILE	20.00	\$134	\$134
	0.02	6.69	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		6.67	MILE	315.00	\$2,101	\$2,101
	0.02	6.69	R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing	FS - CONT		200.00	CU YD	70.00	\$14,000	\$14,000
Route Subtotal											\$16,234	
5316000	0.00	9.80	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used for stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		9.80	MILE	250.00	\$2,450	\$2,450
	0.00	9.80	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		9.80	MILE	30.00	\$294	\$294
Route Subtotal											\$2,744	
5320000	2.70	3.78	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		1.08	MILE	315.00	\$340	\$340
	2.70	3.78	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		1.08	MILE	20.00	\$22	\$22
Route Subtotal											\$361	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 10 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
5326038	0.00	1.20	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		1.20	MILE	30.00	\$36	\$36
	0.00	1.20	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		1.20	MILE	335.00	\$402	\$402
	0.00	1.20	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		1.20	MILE	250.00	\$300	\$300
Route Subtotal											\$738	
5326040	0.00	3.66	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		3.66	MILE	335.00	\$1,226	\$1,226
	0.00	3.66	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used for stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		3.66	MILE	250.00	\$915	\$915
	0.00	3.66	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		3.66	MILE	30.00	\$110	\$110
Route Subtotal											\$2,251	
5327000	0.00	8.56	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		8.56	MILE	315.00	\$2,695	\$2,695
	0.00	8.56	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		8.56	MILE	315.00	\$2,695	\$2,695
	0.00	8.56	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		8.56	MILE	20.00	\$171	\$171
Route Subtotal											\$5,561	
5400000	0.00	24.54	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		24.54	MILE	20.00	\$491	\$491
	0.00	24.54	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		24.54	MILE	335.00	\$8,221	\$8,221
	24.54	32.82	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		8.28	MILE	315.00	\$2,609	\$2,609
	24.54	32.82	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		8.28	MILE	20.00	\$166	\$166
Route Subtotal											\$11,486	
5412000	0.00	6.27	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		6.27	MILE	315.00	\$1,975	\$1,975
	0.00	6.27	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		6.27	MILE	20.00	\$125	\$125
Route Subtotal											\$2,100	
5415000	0.00	2.34	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		2.34	MILE	250.00	\$584	\$584
	0.00	2.34	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		2.34	MILE	335.00	\$782	\$782
	0.00	2.34	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		2.34	MILE	30.00	\$70	\$70
Route Subtotal											\$1,436	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 11 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
5425000	0.00	5.65	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		5.65	MILE	30.00	\$169	\$169
	0.00	5.65	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		5.65	MILE	250.00	\$1,412	\$1,412
	0.00	5.65	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		5.65	MILE	335.00	\$1,892	\$1,892
	0.10		S0101	861(01)	Structures-Maintenance-Cattleguard	FS - CONT		1.00	EACH	750.00	\$750	\$750
Route Subtotal												\$4,224
5427000	0.00	14.12	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		14.12	MILE	20.00	\$282	\$282
	0.00	14.12	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		14.12	MILE	315.00	\$4,447	\$4,447
Route Subtotal												\$4,729
5440000	0.00	6.67	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		6.67	MILE	30.00	\$200	\$200
	0.00	6.67	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure Segment used by stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		6.67	MILE	335.00	\$2,234	\$2,234
	0.00	6.67	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Segment used for stewardship contract. SSCC14	FS - CONT		6.67	MILE	250.00	\$1,668	\$1,668
Route Subtotal												\$4,102
5500000	0.00	5.56	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.56	MILE	335.00	\$1,863	\$1,863
	0.00	5.56	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		5.56	MILE	335.00	\$1,863	\$1,863
	0.00	5.56	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.56	MILE	335.00	\$1,863	\$1,863
	0.00	5.56	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		5.56	MILE	20.00	\$111	\$111
	0.00	12.77	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		100.00	CU YD	23.00	\$2,300	\$2,300
	5.56	12.77	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		7.21	MILE	20.00	\$144	\$144
	5.56	12.77	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		7.21	MILE	315.00	\$2,271	\$2,271
Route Subtotal												\$10,414
6200000	0.00	2.57	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		100.00	CU YD	23.00	\$2,300	\$2,300
	0.00	31.98	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		31.98	MILE	350.00	\$11,194	\$11,194
	0.00	31.98	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		31.98	MILE	335.00	\$10,714	\$10,714
	0.00	31.98	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		31.98	MILE	335.00	\$10,714	\$10,714



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 12 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	0.00	31.98	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		31.98	MILE	20.00	\$640	\$640
	8.90	19.29	R020102	FP-301	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Surface-Crushed aggregate ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	10.39	MILE	35000.00	\$363,650	\$363,650
Route Subtotal											\$399,211	
6200270	0.00	1.50	D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	3.00	EACH	2000.00	\$6,000	\$6,000
	0.00	1.50	V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.50	MILE	500.00	\$750	\$750
	0.00	1.50	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.50	MILE	250.00	\$375	\$375
Route Subtotal											\$7,125	
6214000	4.00	4.08	R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	LS	1500.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
Route Subtotal											\$1,500	
6217000	0.00	2.80	V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.80	MILE	500.00	\$1,400	\$1,400
	0.00	2.80	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	2.80	MILE	250.00	\$700	\$700
	0.00	2.80	D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	5.00	EACH	2000.00	\$10,000	\$10,000
Route Subtotal											\$12,100	
6222000	0.00	7.85	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	7.85	MILE	250.00	\$1,962	\$1,962
	0.00	7.85	V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	7.85	MILE	500.00	\$3,923	\$3,923
	0.02		S020201	FP-211	Structures-Construction-Remove and dispose-Cattleguard ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	1500.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
	5.10	5.20	V0402	851(04)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Danger tree removal ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	300.00	\$300	\$300
	5.10	5.20	R020101	FP-301	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Surface-Pit run ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	0.10	MILE	30000.00	\$3,000	\$3,000



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 13 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	5.10		D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	2000.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
	5.10		D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	EACH	330.00	\$330	\$330
	5.10		D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	34.00	LN FT	75.00	\$2,550	\$2,550
	5.10		R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	LS	1500.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
	7.83	7.85	R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction ARRA PROJECT CIM-06XX-01R	FS - CONT	FS - ECON	1.00	LS	1500.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
Route Subtotal												\$18,564
6300000	0.00	0.15	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.15	MILE	20.00	\$3	\$3
	0.15	5.42	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.28	MILE	335.00	\$1,767	\$1,767
	0.15	5.42	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		5.28	MILE	335.00	\$1,767	\$1,767
	0.15	12.39	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		12.24	MILE	20.00	\$245	\$245
	0.43	3.54	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		1,000.	CU YD	23.00	\$23,000	\$23,000
	5.42	12.39	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		6.97	MILE	315.00	\$2,195	\$2,195
	5.42	12.39	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		6.97	MILE	315.00	\$2,195	\$2,195
Route Subtotal												\$31,171
6400000	0.00	10.31	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		10.31	MILE	335.00	\$3,454	\$3,454
	0.00	11.00	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		11.00	MILE	350.00	\$3,850	\$3,850
	0.00	15.09	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		15.09	MILE	20.00	\$302	\$302
	3.50	3.60	R0204		Surface and Roadway-Construction-Special project Crush and stockpile aggregate for placement in FY10.	FS - CONT		300.00	EACH	1.00	\$300,000	\$300,000
	3.50	11.00	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		7.50	MILE	335.00	\$2,512	\$2,512
	3.50	11.00	R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		7.50	MILE	335.00	\$2,512	\$2,512
	11.00	15.09	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		4.09	MILE	315.00	\$1,287	\$1,287
	11.00	15.09	V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		4.09	MILE	350.00	\$1,430	\$1,430
	36.52	46.53	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		100.00	CU YD	23.00	\$2,300	\$2,300



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

Page 14 of 15

UMA-RMP-2009 - UMA NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FOR FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Route ID	BMP	EMP	Task ID	Spec #	Description/Remarks	Accomplish By	Special Program	QTY	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
	39.37	46.53	V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal	FS - CONT		7.16	MILE	350.00	\$2,508	\$2,508
	39.37	46.53	R010505	FP-409	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Asphalt surface maintenance-	FS - CONT		7.16	MILE	40000.00	\$286,600	\$286,600
	39.37	46.53	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		7.16	MILE	20.00	\$143	\$143
Route Subtotal											\$606,897	
6400250	0.00	1.46	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		1.46	MILE	20.00	\$29	\$29
Route Subtotal											\$29	
6401000	0.00	1.60	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		1.60	MILE	20.00	\$32	\$32
	0.00	1.60	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		1.60	MILE	315.00	\$504	\$504
Route Subtotal											\$536	
6401050	0.00	0.70	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		0.70	MILE	20.00	\$14	\$14
	0.00	0.70	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		0.70	MILE	315.00	\$220	\$220
Route Subtotal											\$234	
6500000	0.00	9.09	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	COOP - PRA		9.09	MILE	315.00	\$0	\$2,863
	0.00	12.99	V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out	FS - FA		12.99	MILE	20.00	\$260	\$260
	0.00	12.99	R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	FS - CONT		300.00	CU YD	23.00	\$6,900	\$6,900
	0.00	12.99	D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure	FS - CONT		12.99	MILE	335.00	\$4,352	\$4,352
	9.09	12.99	R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance	FS - CONT		3.90	MILE	315.00	\$1,228	\$1,228
Route Subtotal											\$12,740	
7350000	0.00	4.03	R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance Reconditioning to facilitate haul for project	FS - CONT	FS - CMLG	4.03	MILE	250.00	\$1,006	\$1,006
	0.00	4.03	V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out Access required for project.	FS - FA		4.03	MILE	30.00	\$121	\$121
Route Subtotal											\$1,127	
Plan Total											\$1,813,091	



Detail Road Maintenance Plan

TERKERT

< Last Page >

Report Title:	Detail Road Maintenance Plan
Report Date:	Thu, 23 Jul 2009 19:09:03 -0500
Run by:	TERKERT
Total page number including trailer:	15

Select By

Road Maintenance Plan:	UMA-RMP-2009
Planned Accomplish By:	%
Managing Org:	%

Sorted By

Sort by: Route ID, Task BMP/EMP

Notes

Tables Used: II_RTE_TASKS_V